Project Information
Type
Name
Voltage
 LED FLOOD LIGHT FIXTURE, 100W - 200W
These LED floodlight features high power 130 -160 Lumen/Watt LED's. An
excellent die-casting anti-corrosion / anti-oxidation aluminum alloy housing, and
IP66 waterproof design.

1 0 0 W
2 0 0 W
Ordering Information
Example: LS-FLC-100W-50K-N
Product Power Replacement Color Temperature Photocell Finish
LS-FLC100W 100W 400W MH/HPS
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
N not photocell
Y yes photocell
T-Black
LS-FLC150W 150W 400-600W MH/HPS
LS-FLC200W 200W 600+-750W MH/HPS
Photometrics
Projected LED Lumen Maintenance
Operating hours 0 25000 50000
Lumen